Bellekler

ESEEI R0

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

DDR4 3200Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz

DDR4 3200MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz

DDR4 3200Mhz
SODIMM

DDR3 1600Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz

Uriin

SODIMM KVR32522S8/8WP

CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR32522S8/8

CL22 KVR32N2258/8 KINGSTON

CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON

1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP

KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

27,25

17,17

17,44

17,44

19,08

34,88

43,27

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



